Our conversion plates come in a variety of sizes, offering both inner and
outer diameters to fit a range of standard cutouts.
Available in a standard white trim, these plates can also be custom
powder-coated to complement your interior or exterior design. Contact
us today for a tailored quote specific to your project requirements.
Features:
•	 Standard white trim*
•	 Various cut hole sizes can be covered ranging from 75mm to 264mm
Lighting use:
•	 Residental - kitchen, living, dining areas
•	 Retail - shopping centres, cafes, medical, reception areas
Upgrade, makeover or retrofit existing lighting with ease,
using our range of VIBE coverplates. Designed to facilitate
quick and easy lighting upgrades to enhance energy
efficiency and overall lighting performance, these plates
are the perfect solution for almost any setting.
Say goodbye to costly plasterwork and repairs when replacing
larger, outdated fittings. With our VIBE coverplates, you can quickly
cover existing cutouts from older fittings and install new trimmer
downlights with minimal hassle. Simply choose from our selection of
coverplates that best suit your needs and clip in your new fixtures.
Recessed downlighting made easy.
QUICK AND EASY LIGHTING UPGRADES
NOW AVAILABLE!
Place the downlight inside the
Conversion Plate inner cutout
for a completed set.
Downlight
Conversion
Plate
ADD THESE
TOGETHER
Cover Plates: CVP-110-B-WH  |  CVP-158-B-WH
Conversion Plates: CVP-200-90-WH  |  CVP-230-90-WH  |  CVP-270-90-WH
CONVERSION & COVERPLATES
SKU: CVP-SERIES
SKU
A
Conversion Plate
outer diameter
B
Conversion Plate
inner cutout
C
Max. downlight
outer trim diameter
D
To cover outer cutout
Diameter Range
CVP-110-B-WH
Blank Cover Plate 110mm - - Covers cutout size up to 105mm
CVP-158-B-WH
Blank Cover Plate 158mm - - Covers cutout size up to 145mm
CVP-200-90-WH
Conversion Plate 200mm 90mm 112mm Covers cutout size up to 185mm
CVP-230-90-WH
Conversion Plate 230mm 90mm 112mm Covers cutout size up to 215mm
CVP-270-90-WH
Conversion Plate 270mm 90mm 112mm Covers cutout size up to 255mm
Trim Colour
WHITE
*‘Standard trim colour is WHITE. Custom
powder coated trim colours and shapes are
available upon request. Lead times will apply.
CVP-110-B-WH CVP-158-B-WH CVP-200-90-WH CVP-230-90-WH CVP-270-90-WH
* �CVP-110-B-WH and CVP-158-B-WH
are a blank plate used to cover holes where
downlight have been removed. Custom cover
plates available on request. Lead times apply.
* �Actual product should be used to confirm
all cut hole sizes prior to installation.
* �VIBE Lighting reserves the right to modify the
product information above. Please contact us
to confirm latest specifications.
A   Conversion plate diameter
B   �Cut out size of the NEW
downlight should not
exceed this diameter
C   �Trim diameter of your NEW
downlight should be greater than the
rebate of C but not exceed the diameter
of the measurement of B.
D   �Covers maximum cutout size up to the
stated diametre in the table above.
Conversion & Coverplates
CVP-SERIES
A  CONVERSION PLATE DIAMETER
B  HOLE CUT SIZE
C  MAX. TRIM SIZE
D  MAXIMUM CUTOUT SIZE